10 Tax Expense 318.86 242.87 927.98 596.55 1005.75
11 Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax

[9-10] 2408.87 646.41 6597.88 310.14 2516.89
12 Extraordinary items (net of tax expenses) �  �  �  �  �

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 8

13 Share of Minority Interest (10.82) (15.53) (28.37) (6.21) (30.33)
14 Profit in respect of investments in Associate

Companies 26.33 19.38 66.59 39.33 84.50
15 Net Profit for the period [11+12+13+14] 2424.38 650.26 6636.10 343.26 2571.06
16 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of  10

each) 633.11 543.96 633.11 543.96 570.60
17 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per

balance sheet of previous accounting year 7450.15
18 Earnings Per Share (EPS)

A. Ordinary Shares
(a) Basic EPS before and after extraordinary

items 39.39 12.00 113.34 6.51 48.64
(b) Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary

items 36.76 10.98 104.91 6.15 44.64
B. �A� Ordinary Shares
(a) Basic EPS before and after extraordinary

items 39.89 12.50 113.84 7.01 49.14
(b) Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary

items 37.26 11.48 105.41 6.65 45.14
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
(Not

annualised)
19 Public Shareholding

A. Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 251387078 238226078 251387078 238226078 258771084
- Percentage of shareholding 46.84% 49.65% 46.84% 49.65% 51.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 77940276 27857671 77940276 27857671 30241415
- Percentage of shareholding 80.90% 43.41% 80.90% 43.41% 47.12%

20 Promoters and promoter group Shareholding
A. Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares 44000000 45000000 44000000 45000000 45000000
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) 23.47% 24.64% 23.47% 24.64% 24.02%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 8.20% 9.38% 8.20% 9.38% 8.89%

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 143491741 137666241 143491741 137666241 142376876
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) 76.53% 75.36% 76.53% 75.36% 75.98%

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 26.73% 28.70% 26.73% 28.70% 28.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares �  �  �  �  �
- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) �  �  �  �  �

- Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) �  �  �  �  �

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 18401430 36318703 18401430 36318703 33934959

[…]

company �  �  �  �  (850.86)

9 Profit from Ordinary Activities before tax
[7+8] 531.19 555.04 1606.01 2009.93 2829.54

10 Tax expense 121.13 154.90 367.53 366.89 589.46
11 Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax

[9-10] 410.06 400.14 1238.48 1643.04 2240.08
12 Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense) �  �  �  �  �
13 Net Profit for the period [11-12] 410.06 400.14 1238.48 1643.04 2240.08
14 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of  10

each) 633.11 543.96 633.11 543.96 570.60
15 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per

balance sheet of previous accounting year 14370.24
16 Earnings Per Share (EPS)

A. Ordinary Shares

(a)
Basic EPS before and after Extraordinary
items 6.60 7.36 21.10 31.39 42.37

(b)
Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary
items 6.28 6.85 20.15 28.99 38.98

B. �A� Ordinary Shares

(a)
Basic EPS before and after Extraordinary
items 7.10 7.86 21.60 31.89 42.87

(b)
Diluted EPS before and after Extraordinary
items 6.78 7.35 20.65 29.49 39.48

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

(Not
annualised)

17 Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times) 1.25
18 Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times) 5.73
19 Public Shareholding

A. Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 251387078 238226078 251387078 238226078 258771084
- Percentage of shareholding 46.84% 49.65% 46.84% 49.65% 51.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares
- Number of Shares 77940276 27857671 77940276 27857671 30241415
- Percentage of shareholding 80.90% 43.41% 80.90% 43.41% 47.12%

20 Promoters and promoter group Shareholding
A. Ordinary Shares
(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares 44000000 45000000 44000000 45000000 45000000

-

Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) 23.47% 24.64% 23.47% 24.64% 24.02%

-
Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 8.20% 9.38% 8.20% 9.38% 8.89%

(b) Non-encumbered
- Number of Shares 143491741 137666241 143491741 137666241 142376876

-

Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) 76.53% 75.36% 76.53% 75.36% 75.98%

-
Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) 26.73% 28.70% 26.73% 28.70% 28.11%

B. �A� Ordinary Shares

Edgar Filing: TATA MOTORS LTD/FI - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 15

(a) Pledged/Encumbered
- Number of Shares �  �  �  �  �

-

Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total shareholding of promoter and
promoter group) �  �  �  �  �

-
Percentage of shareholding (as a % of the
total share capital of the Company) �  �  �  �  �